
 

 

M4  M4

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

L
ACCESS RD (AROUND 

LAKE TO WEST EXIT)
0.6 0.6 L

ACCESS RD (AROUND 

LAKE TO WEST EXIT)
0.6 0.6

C GOLDEN/ROLLING HILLS 0.9 1.5 C GOLDEN/ROLLING HILLS 0.9 1.5

L ASSOCIATED RD 1.0 2.5 L ASSOCIATED RD 1.0 2.5

R YORBA LINDA BLVD 0.3 2.8 R YORBA LINDA BLVD 0.3 2.8

L STATE COLLEGE 0.4 3.2 L STATE COLLEGE 0.4 3.2

R DOROTHY LN. 1.3 4.5 R DOROTHY LN. 1.3 4.5

L
LONGVIEW/DOROTHY 

LN./HORNET WAY
0.3 4.8 L

LONGVIEW/DOROTHY 

LN./HORNET WAY
0.3 4.8

R N. BERKELEY AV 0.5 5.3 R N. BERKELEY AV 0.5 5.3

L HARBOR BLVD 0.3 5.6 L HARBOR BLVD 0.3 5.6

R CHAPMAN/MALVERN 4.4 10.0 R CHAPMAN/MALVERN 4.4 10.0

R BEACH BLVD 4.3 14.3 R BEACH BLVD 4.3 14.3

L WHITTIER BLVD 0.5 14.8 L WHITTIER BLVD 0.5 14.8

R VALLEY HOME 0.4 15.2 R VALLEY HOME 0.4 15.2

L JANINE 1.0 16.2 L JANINE 1.0 16.2

R
SANTA GERTRUDES/ 

WEST RD
3.0 19.2 R

SANTA GERTRUDES/ 

WEST RD
3.0 19.2

L HACIENDA RD 0.3 19.5 L HACIENDA RD 0.3 19.5

R EAST RD 2.2 21.7 R EAST RD 2.2 21.7

L FULLERTON RD 0.9 22.6 L FULLERTON RD 0.9 22.6

L HARBOR 0.1 22.7 L HARBOR 0.1 22.7

R PATHFINDER 3.6 26.3 R PATHFINDER 3.6 26.3

R BREA CYN CUT OFF 0.9 27.2 R BREA CYN CUT OFF 0.9 27.2

R BREA CYN 4.0 31.2 R BREA CYN 4.0 31.2

L STATE COLLEGE 0.9 32.1 L STATE COLLEGE 0.9 32.1

L LAMBERT 1.1 33.2 L LAMBERT 1.1 33.2

R KRAEMER BLVD 1.3 34.5 R KRAEMER BLVD 1.3 34.5

R INTO PARKING LOT 0.3 34.8 R INTO PARKING LOT 0.3 34.8
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